
Building Hope
These naming opportunities ranging from $1,500 to $25,000 are critical to the success of our Building Hope

Capital Campaign. By giving at these levels, you are providing hope to the hopeless - thank you! 

Naming Opportunities  

Named Space Suggested Giving Level 

Free Store 

Men's Section 

Women's Section 

Building Hope Resource Center 

Children's Section

 

Coming Home Area

Housewares

Baby Basics

Survival Sacks 

Brian's Basic Needs Room

 
Providing Hope Entryway 

Continued on the back...  

 

$25,000 

$7,500

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,500

$1,500

$5,000

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$7,500 

Internship Center $1,500

Job Preparedness Area $1,500



Note: Spaces are reserved on a first-come basis. they have been created based on the most current design of the

building and may be subject to change, although this would be rare, due to an unforeseen change in the building design. If this

occurs, we will contact you with additional options.    

Named Space Suggested Giving Level 

Supporter Welcome Area & 

 Donation Drop Off Center

Swoop on Signage

Letter on Signage 

S.H.O.E.S. Program Area

Sustainability Program & Upgrades

Children and Adult Group Volunteer 

Education Area 

Volunteer Training Area & Lounge  $5,000

$25,000

$10,000

$2,500

$7,500

$2,500

$2,500

Community Center

$2,000


