

## **Naming Opportunities**

## Building Hopse

These naming opportunities ranging from \$1,500 to \$25,000 are critical to the success of our Building Hope Capital Campaign. By giving at these levels, you are providing hope to the hopeless - thank you!

Named Space	<b>Suggested Giving Level</b>	
Free Store	\$25,000	
Building Hope Resource Center	\$7,500	
Men's Section	\$1,500	
Women's Section	\$1,500	
Children's Section	\$1,500	
Coming Home Area	\$1,500	
Brian's Basic Needs Room <ul> <li>Housewares</li> <li>Baby Basics</li> <li>Survival Sacks</li> </ul>	\$5,000 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500	
Providing Hope Entryway	\$7,500	
Internship Center	\$1,500	
Job Preparedness Area	\$1,500	

Named Space
-------------

## **Suggested Giving Level**

Volunteer Training Area & Lounge	\$5,000	
Children and Adult Group Volunteer Education Area	\$25,000	
Sustainability Program & Upgrades	\$10,000	
S.H.O.E.S. Program Area	\$2,500	
Supporter Welcome Area & Donation Drop Off Center	\$7,500	
Community Center	\$2,500	
Swoop on Signage	\$2,000	
Letter on Signage	\$2,500	